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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Qualification RESULTS

Hammer Throw MEN

Karsintakilpailu TULOKSET

Moukarinheitto MIEHET

Qualification standard 77.50 or at least best 12 qualified

POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 6 August  2005    11:48
18° C
68 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITYGroup A

Ryhmä A

20° C
61 %

Start End
TIME 11:48 12:48

1 71 DEVYATOVSKIY  Vadim BLR 7713 81.20 Q
2 287 KARJALAINEN  Olli-Pekka FIN 8015 77.30 q
3 396 KLOSE  Holger GER 723 76.47 q
4 944 PISKUNOV  Vladyslav UKR 785 76.04 q
5 812 KHERSONTSEV  Vadim RUS 7412 75.92 q
6 782 HARMSE  Chris RSA 739 74.37
7 1000 KRUGER  A.G. USA 797 73.63
8 909 NAZAROV  Dilshod TJK 826 73.38
9 169 HAKLITS  András CRO 7714 73.26

10 930 APAK  Esref TUR 8210 73.04
11 876 KONOPKA  Miloslav SVK 792 72.91
12 951 TUHAY  Ihor UKR 758 70.85
13 21 CERRA  Juan Ignacio ARG 7611 68.44
14 7 COLLAKU  Dorian ALB 771 58.83

814 KIRMASOV  Sergey RUS 704 NM
1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT

1 7 Dorian  COLLAKU 58.83ALB
2 876 Miloslav  KONOPKA X 72.91 XSVK
3 396 Holger  KLOSE 76.47 74.34 72.27GER
4 814 Sergey  KIRMASOV X X XRUS
5 944 Vladyslav  PISKUNOV 76.04 X XUKR
6 909 Dilshod  NAZAROV 73.34 73.38 69.43TJK
7 1000 A.G.  KRUGER 73.63 73.23 70.20USA
8 951 Ihor  TUHAY 70.66 X 70.85UKR
9 782 Chris  HARMSE 72.30 74.37 73.17RSA

10 930 Esref  APAK 73.00 X 73.04TUR
11 21 Juan Ignacio  CERRA 67.72 68.44 67.50ARG
12 812 Vadim  KHERSONTSEV 74.94 X 75.92RUS
13 71 Vadim  DEVYATOVSKIY 76.86 81.20BLR
14 169 András  HAKLITS 73.26 71.51 XCRO
15 287 Olli-Pekka  KARJALAINEN X 76.09 77.30FIN
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Hammer Throw - MEN
RESULTS
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POS BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART MARK

 6 August  2005    13:26
19° C
60 %

TEMPERATURE
HUMIDITYGroup B

Ryhmä B
28° C
34 %

Start End
TIME 13:26 14:28

1 79 TIKHON  Ivan BLR 764 79.26 Q
2 744 ZIÓLKOWSKI  Szymon POL 762 78.34 Q
3 947 SKVARUK  Andriy UKR 675 77.21 q
4 437 PARS  Krisztián HUN 823 76.86 q
5 378 ESSER  Markus GER 809 76.45 q
6 815 KONOVALOV  Ilya RUS 7113 76.42 q
7 874 CHARFREITAG  Libor SVK 7712 76.30 q
8 415 PAPADIMITRÍOU  Aléxandros GRE 736 74.99
9 191 MELICH  Lukas CZE 808 74.53

10 594 AL-ZINKAWI  Ali Mohamed KUW 8415 72.28
11 1017 PARKER  James USA 757 71.95
12 213 EL ANANY  Mohsen EGY 8510 71.78
13 637 ROZNA  Roman MDA 7614 71.52
14 487 VIZZONI  Nicola ITA 731 70.77
15 81 VORONTSOV  Andrey BLR 7516 69.71
16 871 SUTER  Patric SUI 7711 68.54

1 2 3SERIES / SARJAT
1 487 Nicola  VIZZONI X 70.77 XITA
2 744 Szymon  ZIÓLKOWSKI 75.47 78.34POL
3 437 Krisztián  PARS 75.62 75.55 76.86HUN
4 79 Ivan  TIKHON 71.80 X 79.26BLR
5 947 Andriy  SKVARUK 75.69 X 77.21UKR
6 415 Aléxandros  PAPADIMITRÍOU 70.97 74.99 XGRE
7 1017 James  PARKER 71.95 X 70.94USA
8 191 Lukas  MELICH X 74.53 XCZE
9 378 Markus  ESSER 73.19 71.62 76.45GER

10 213 Mohsen  EL ANANY 71.78 X 68.95EGY
11 871 Patric  SUTER 65.65 68.54 XSUI
12 874 Libor  CHARFREITAG 76.30 75.28 75.00SVK
13 815 Ilya  KONOVALOV 71.91 76.42 75.71RUS
14 637 Roman  ROZNA 71.52 69.30 70.45MDA
15 594 Ali Mohamed  AL-ZINKAWI X X 72.28KUW
16 81 Andrey  VORONTSOV X 69.71 XBLR
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